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Permit # Permit Type Date Owner Address Parcel Number Contractor Comments SFD MFD
# of 

units
# OF 

BLDGS. MH(CL) MH(P) REMOD CMREM NR RR P S ACC M D ADD WS MISC  Value  Permit Fee  Plan Ck.  F.P. fee 
Feb. 2014

20140059 BP 02/18/14 AlderHouse 1110 Alder Street 003581003002 n/a Minimum code inspect for adult family home 1 -                            100.00                
20140051 BP 02/11/14 S&S Rentals, LLC 2811 Russell Rd. 021108001000 Holm Enterprise LLC Minimum code inspect for fire damage 1 100.00                       
20140057 CBP 02/14/14 Centralia Physical Therapy 1118 View Ave. 002918004001 Scott Wall Construction Remodeling 1100 feet of additional, existing space 1 60,000.00                  713.75                463.94                
20140016 CR 01/13/14 Casa Ramos Restaurant 929 Harrison Ave. 003416058003 TJ Nisbit Construction, Inc. Remodel of existing commercial structure 1 120,000.00                1,105.75              718.74                
20130343 CR 08/29/13 Northwest Resource Developers 2198 Blair Rd. 023600002006 Excell Services Company Antenna change-out on cell tower 1 10,000.00                  181.25                117.81                
20140053 CR 02/12/14 City of Centralia 500 Pioneer Way Unit 17 003475009007 CIC, Inc. Repair and/or remodel commercial structure 1 6,300.00                    139.25                
20140055 DM 02/13/14 Dave Scherer 1817 Van Wormer 009763006000 CIC, Inc. Demolition of storage building 1 2,000.00                    23.50                  
20140036 MC 01/28/14 Troy Houghtaling Sr. 2116 N Pearl St. 002768120000 Americool Heating and A/C LLC Gas furnace and ductwork 1 5,910.00                    53.95                   
20140049 MC 02/10/14 Nadyne Tausher 1217 Mellen St. 002398000000 Northwest Heating & Cooling Replace existing heat pump 1 3,800.00                    34.15                  
20140060 MC 02/19/14 Lynn Brininstool 823 Hamilton 002570000000 Northwest Heating & Cooling Installation of ductless heat pump 1 4,400.00                    34.15                  
20140063 MC 02/21/14 Dean Peterson 207 S Buckner 001277000000 Owner Replace a free-standing gas fireplace 1 500.00                       28.50                  
20140066 MC 02/24/14 Siu Wan Tso 1101 Fieldcrest Ave. 010747041003 Advanced Energy Systems Ductless Heat Pump 1 8,500.00                    34.15                  
20140068 MC 02/25/14 Lacey Foster 701 W Cherry 000635001000 Northwest Heating & Cooling Heat pump and air handler 1 7,300.00                    48.95                  
20140067 PL 02/25/14 Betty Reichert 2605 Mt. Vista Rd. 002554006027 Washington Energy Svcs. Replace 40 gallon gas water heater 1 950.00                       30.50                  
20140042 RBP 01/31/14 Bill and Doris Brumsickle 200 E B Browning 022132122000 LTJ Builders Addition and deck remodel 1 75,000.00                  818.75                409.38                
20140047 RBP 02/10/14 Diane J Binnie 2564 Kristine Court 022149002041 Park Street Properties Covered deck 1 10,000.00                  181.25                90.63                  
20140048 RBP 02/10/14 Ken Kessel 2506 Kristine Court 022148023000 Park Street Properties New deck 1 5,000.00                    111.25                55.63                  
20140069 RBP 02/26/14 Phillip Migliaccio 1307 Rhobina St. 003403052000 Owner Repair and/or remodel single family residence 1 1,000.00                    38.65                  
20140041 RR 01/31/14 Jeremy Ashbeck 812 Reynolds Rd. 021033001002 The Roof Doctor Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 8,600.00                    167.25                
20140043 RR 02/04/14 Wells Fargo Bank 409 S Rock St. 000452000000 United Roofing Solutions Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 10,500.00                  195.25                
20140054 RR 02/12/14 Brady & Christal Lamb 323 E Oakview 002768135006 Owner Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 3,500.00                    97.25                  
20140062 RR 02/19/14 David Brewer 226 S Buckner St. 000965000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 11,600.00                  209.25                
20140064 RR 02/24/14 Centralia School Dist. 813 Eshom Rd. 021912002000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Torchover section of existing roof 1 10,285.00                  195.25                
20140058 MHP 02/14/14 NW MHC Investments LLC 1615 N Scheuber Rd. 021920000000 George Bourn Double-wide manufactured home in a park 1 5,000.00                    125.00                
20140050 BP 02/10/14 Ronald Melius 142 Nugget Drive 023579001004 Owner Detached shop 1 40,704.00                  552.85                276.43                

TOTAL FOR FEBRUARY 2014 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 5 1 0 1 6 1 1 0 2 410,949.00$              5,219.85$            2,132.56$            -$                
TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2 0 0 0 0 1 6 7 3 14 5 1 2 15 2 1 0 2 1,694,633.00$           16,227.33$          6,690.99$            -$                
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